
-u uu- --u-

BOARD FOR FINANCING WATER PROJECTS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

AB198 PROGRAM SUMMARY

Funding Authority Available for New Grants

1Qtal-,I;J.lnd~,?~eqJ.lestedthis Meeting

- eludes this

125,000,000.00

(50,225,000.00)

74,775,000.00

916,689.45

75,691,689.45

(25,067,437.57)

(5,785,238.55)

(2,000,000.00)

42,839,013.33

2,007,765.61
, I"!'"'''''!,,:!,'. ",': "

40,83j ,247 .1~'

Bond Sales Authorized -Program Funding Authority

Outstanding Bonds

Remaining Bond Authority

Current Funds Available in Account for Grant Payments

Remaining Bond Authority Plus Cash in Account

Less Unpaid Grants

Less Approved LOl's

Less Operating I Administrative Costs for Five years

BONDING AUTHORITY I SALES FOR FY 07

BUDGET ACCOUNT 4163 -SUMMARY FOR FY07

Bonding Authority for FY07 $6,000,000.00

Bonds Sold for FY07 $6,000,000.00

Remaining Bonding Authority for FY07 $0.00

Beginning Cash in Account $1,000,000.00

Carry Forward from FY06 $2,582,735.00

Treasurer's Interest -Year to Date $77,398.75

Proceeds From Bond Sales -Year to Date $5,978,789.59

Total Receipts I Funding Available $9,638,923.34

Less Arbitrage Payments -to Date $0.00

Less Administrative Costs for FY06 ($387,719.00)

Total Funds Available for Grant Payments $9,251,204.34

Total Payments to Grantees - to Date $8,334,514.89

Current Funds available for Grant Payments $916,689.45



BOARD FOR FINANCING WATER PROJECTS

PROJECT SUMMARY SHEET

Project Grant Amount Issue Date Grant Used Grant Remaining
Gerlach GID $840,910.84 8/29/01 $840,910.84 $0.00
Virqina City $1,503,095.96 8/29/01 $718,445.84 $784,650.12
Caliente $1,176,868.70 3/14/02 $862,136.05 $314,732.65
Walker Irriaatian Proiect $4,262,750.00 3/14/02 $767,053.01 $3,495,696.99
KindsbLJrV G ID $5,099,853.10 6/26/02 $4,507,156.94 $592,696.16
McGill $476,018.00 9/19/02 $476,017.99 $0.01
BcHUeMountain $3,065,768.71 12/5/02 $2,122,717.07 $943,051.64
Wells $1,102,310.09 12/5/02 $689,733.27 $412,576.82
Hawthorne PER $42,500.00 12/16/03 $25,500.00 $17,000.00
Jarbidae $1,287,700.70 12/16/03 $1,106,616.18 $181,084.52
Heppner $1,280,300.00 3/31 /04 $514,483.58 $765,816.42
Walker Lake $1,143,477.00 7/20/04 $904,964.54 $238,512.46
Churchill Count\! $3,667,667.54 7/20/04 $2,881,768.65 $785,898.89
Lovelock Meadows GID $2,806,284.99 10/19/04 $106,221.03 $2,700,063.96
Marihattan PER $85,000.00 10/19/04 $34,000.00 $51,000.00
Spanish Sprinqs - Washoe Co $4,000,000.00 1/27/05 $188,000.00 $3,812,000.00
Virqin Valle\! $2;000,137.16 1/27/05 $534,378.93 $1,465,758.23
Golconda $956,478.75 1/27/05 $33,388.55 $923,090.20
Sheridan Acres $1,258,933.56 4/27/05 $799,445.87 $459,487.69
Goldfield PER $29,750.00 8/4/05 $22,90700 $6,843.00
Cave Rock! Skvland $476,089.25 1/25/06 $5,566.87 $470,522.38
Metroplis Irriaation - Enaineering design $489,467.40 1/25/06 $0.00 $489,467.40
Pershina County Irriaation $3,956,282.50 5/3/06 $673,004.17 $3,283,278.33
Moundhouse PER $12,750.00 5/3/06 $0.00 $12,750.00
Beatty PER $51,850.00 5/3/06 $3,400.00 $48,450.00
KinQston $2,726,309.70 5/3/06 $0.00 $2,726,309.70
Ye!'inqlQn PER $4.7,600.00 5/3/06 $4,250.00 $43,350.00
Crystal Clear PER $43,350.00 8/23/06 $0.00 $43,350.00
Staaecoach GID $2,210,089.19 8/23/06 $64,281.28 $2,145,807.91
Imlay $571,837.46 8/23/06 $0.00 $571,837.46
Seafchliilht $2,536,522.34 8/23/06 $0.00 $2,536,522.34
Kvle Canvon $3,202,511.74 11/9/06 $0.00 $3,202,511.74

Totals - 31 Grantees $43,889,503.95 $18,822,066.38 $25,067,437.57

Grant Applications this meeting
PrOiect Name Reauested FundinQ ApprovedAmount

GabbsPERLOI &GrantApp. $25,925.00
Topaz Ranch Estates $1,471,452.01

TOTAL. .$1,0497,377.01

Letters of Intent (LOI's) this meeting
ProTectName Reauested Fundina ApprovedAmount

TOTALI $0.00

Additional Funds Requested for this meeting
Project Name RequestedFunding ApprovedAmount

Sheridan.Acres $510,388.60

T°l'ALI $510,388.60


